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Model Year

2024

Series / Model

Exterior Color

Ice Cap (0040)

Interior Color

Ash Fabric (F...

Audio Upgrade Package:

Clear Paint Protection - Door P...

50 State Emissions

6-Gallons of Gas

Rear Dual USB Power Port Cha...
Front & Rear USB Power Port C...
Phone Cable Charge Package ...
Phone Cable Charge Pkg w/Fr...

Phone Cable Charge Package

MSRP

$990
$249

$0
$0
$155
$310
$228
$383
$73

CAMRY 2532 ...

Options
Exterior {cont)

Fog & LED Lights

Inspection/Services

Interior

i HOO
924

Invoice

Estimated Pricing

Base

Manuf. Dely, Proc, & Hndlg

Options

MSRP

Pl RIS, ®25 7Y

Refer to revised vehicle invoice for most

current and accurate pricing information.
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Rear Lip Spoiler

LED Under-car Puddle itlumin...
SmartLED Ambient Lighting

LED Interior Light Upgrade
Southeast Toyota Distributor
SET Digital Portfolio

Carpet Floor Mats

Carpet Floor Mats with Carpet...
Rear-View Mirror with HomeLink

All Weather Floor Mats

MSRP
$299
$499
$449
$169

$0
$0
$339
$449
$199
$339



Options MSRP Options MSRP

O KP10 Touch Keypad Entry System $399 MR20 All Weather Mats with All Wea... $499

Exterior D BD Blind Spot Monitor $680 Packages CP Convenience Package: $600
pC Special Color $425 D Ccy Cold Weather Package $1,290

{3 SR Power Tilt/Slide Moonroof $870 Toyoguard D XT90 TOYOGUARD Platinum $699

() KR10  Trunk Kick Release $389 (T} XY90 TOYOGUARD Platinum $699



