Item # 132 OPTION. MODEL WPGRADE #2515 + \$1400 #2546 + 1924

Invoice



Model Year		Ect	imated
2024		LSU	iiiiateu
Series / Model			
CAMRY 2532		Base	
		Manuf.	Delv, Proc, & F
Exterior Color		Option	S
Ice Cap (0040)	X	Total	H7 Belo
Interior Color		Ref	fer to revised v
Ash Fabric (F		cui	rrent and accur

Estimated Pricing
MSRP
Base
Manuf. Delv, Proc, & Hndlg
Options
Total HT BRICING \$25,794
Refer to revised vehicle invoice for most current and accurate pricing information.

Options			MSRP	Options			MSRP
Audio / Visual	O UP	Audio Upgrade Package:	\$990	Exterior (cont)	SP10	Rear Lip Spoiler	\$299
Clear Paint Protection	O PF10	Clear Paint Protection - Door P	\$249	Fog & LED Lights	() LL20	LED Under-car Puddle Illumin	\$499
Distributor		50 State Emissions 6-Gallons of Gas	\$0 \$0	,	U LS10	SmartLED Ambient Lighting LED Interior Light Upgrade	\$449 \$169
Electronics	April 100	Rear Dual USB Power Port Cha Front & Rear USB Power Port C	\$155 \$310		FP40FP60	Southeast Toyota Distributor SET Digital Portfolio	\$0 \$0
	CS20 F	Phone Cable Charge Package	Interior \$228	Interior	*Something	Carpet Floor Mats Carpet Floor Mats with Carpet	\$339 \$449
	,000000s	Phone Cable Charge Pkg w/Fr Phone Cable Charge Package	\$383 \$73		ME10MR10		\$199 \$339
					Numar/		

Options			MSRP	Options		MSRP
	(KP10	Touch Keypad Entry System	\$399		MR20 All Weather Mats with All Wea	\$499
Exterior	О во	Blind Spot Monitor	\$680	Packages	CP Convenience Package:	\$600
	(PC	Special Color	\$425		CY Cold Weather Package	\$1,290
	C) SR	Power Tilt/Slide Moonroof	\$870	Toyoguard	XT90 TOYOGUARD Platinum	\$699
	() KR10	Trunk Kick Release	\$389		XY90 TOYOGUARD Platinum	\$699